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Detail by Entity Name
Florida Limited Liability Company
PALMDALE OIL COMPANY, LLC

Filing Information

L23000201462
59-2358666
04/24/2023

01/12/1984
FL

ACTIVE
CORPORATE MERGER
10/03/2023

NONE

Principal Address

911 NORTH SECOND STREET
FORT PIERCE, FL 34950

Mailing Address

911 NORTH SECOND STREET
FORT PIERCE, FL 34950

Registered Agent Name & Address

GARBER, JEFFREY M, ESQ
3001 PGA BLVD #305
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title AMBR

PALMDALE SOLUTIONS, LLC
911 NORTH SECOND STREET
FORT PIERCE, FL 34950

Annual Reports

No Annual Reports Filed
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10/03/2023 -- Merger View image in PDF format

04/24/2023 -- Florida Limited Liability View image in PDF format
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